survey posted to the website and social 
media channels. 

DLPOA emails and social media 
encouraged residents to complete the 
online survey on Survey Monkey via 
mobile device or a computer, or a paper 
copy could be picked up or emailed 
from the DLPOA Manager. 

One hundred thirty-one (131) people 
participated, providing specific input 
from residents.

Not all answered every question. Many 
added written comments to individual 
questions. The survey participants had 
a greater off-lake to on-lake ratio than 
the in-person workshops.